10-10	accentation and a first	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
A.C.	THE CELEBR	1	М	aster	v	Home Page: vww.rochesterhills.org	
			File Nur	nber: 2009-0166			
	File ID:	2009-0166	Тур	e: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Referenc	e: 2009-0166	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
					File Created Date :	04/16/2009	
	File Name:	Van HoosenJones-Sto	ney Creek Ceme	etery Chapel	Final Action:		
	Notes:	The Garrison Company, The Garrison Company, 32871 Middlebelt Road Farmington Hills, MI 48	, Farmington Hills y J, Ste 100		o-exceed amount of \$190,		
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Α	ttachments:				Enactment Number:		
	Contact:				Hearing Date:		
listo	Drafter: ory of Legis	ative File			Effective Date:		
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2009-0166

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - CLERK: Contract for design and construction of a chapel building at the Van Hoosen Jones-Stoney Creek Cemetery in the amount of \$181,000.00 and a 10% contingency in the amount of \$18,100.00 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$190,100.00; The Garrison Company, Farmington Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes a contract for design and construction of a chapel building at the Van Hoosen Jones-Stoney Creek Cemetery to The Garrison Company, Farmington Hills, Michigan in the amount of \$181,000.00 and a 10% contingency in the amount of \$18,100.00 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$199,100.00.